▼46
▼
m
ag
n
eto
m
eters

1 Limited by A/D resolution
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
CRM500GA-200                 Strapdown 3-Axis Fluxgate Magnetometer
CRM510GA-200                 Strapdown 3-Axis Fluxgate Magnetometer
Model Description
Document Part Number: 6020-0085-02 Rev A
CRM510GA Pin Diagram
CRM  Block Diagram
Tri-axial
Accelerometer
Tri-axial
Magnetometer
Temp Sensor
 A/D
CPU + EEPROM
Calibration
Algorithm
RS-422
CRM Series Digital
Output Data Format
      Byte         Description
0 Header (0xAA)
1 Header (0x55)
2 X Acceleration (MSB)
3 X Acceleration (LSB)
4 Y Acceleration (MSB)
5 Y Acceleration (LSB)
6 Z Acceleration (MSB)
7 Z Acceleration (LSB)
8 X Magnetic Field (MSB)
9 X Magnetic Field (LSB)
10 Y Magnetic Field (MSB)
11 Y Magnetic Field (LSB)
12 Z Magnetic Field (MSB)
13 Z Magnetic Field (LSB)
14 Model (MSB)
15 Model (LSB)
16 Built-In-Test (MSB)
17 Built-In-Test (LSB)
18 Checksum (MSB)
19 Checksum (LSB)
CRM510GA
CRM500GA Pin Diagram
1 DC Power In
2 DC Power Gnd
3 RS-422 TX+
4 RS-422 TX-